
Who’s Who in OHC, 2024 
Officers: 
 
President  Bob Garofalo     860-460-4932  robertgarofalo@sbcglobal.net 
Vice President   Bruce Kolowsky  803-727-6315 bkolowsky@aol.com 
Secretary  Christine Johnson 860-924-8086  christine272828@gmail.com 
Treasurer  Dawn Rodes  860-876-6303  dawn.rodes@yahoo.com  
 
Directors: 
 
Tiffany Caouette 860-250-8765   tiffanycaouette@gmail.com 
Libby Domijan  860-861-9046   norwichjp@gmail.com  
Michael Barnett  860-463-7634  aragon264niantic@gmail.com 
Lynnae Lajoie  860-305-9652   llajoie5@gmail.com 
Laura Hadcock  860-460-3411   lauraann221@yahoo.com 
Joanne Smith  208-507-0720   everydayhappy737@hotmail.com 
Robert Stack  860-961-8478  printerguy063@yahoo.com  
Rick Brown  860-777-6150   ritjbrown@yahoo.com 
Heather Robinson 410-474-8829  hjrobinson18@gmail.com  
Sara Boyle  860-908-3545   sarabeth0880@gmail.com 
 
Committee Chairs: 
 
Beach:   Ryan Cave  cave19@gmail.com 
Beautification:    Pam St. John  psj315@aol.com  

   Robin Maillett   robinmaillett@gmail.com 
Bocce:    Steve Unwin     stevenunwin@sbcglobal.net 
Children’s Events: Libby Domijan  norwichjp@gmail.com  
Communications: Susie Santos  susansantos1@gmail.com 
Golf:   Scott Schelkly  JGSchelkly@sbcglobal.net 
Kids Camp:  Katie Pecora  katiesaunders7@hotmail.com 
Labor Day:  ?   ? 
Maintenance:  Bill Gombos  williamgomb66@yahoo.com   
   Jeff Zalewski  jeff.zalewski@yahoo.com 
Membership:  Denise Garofalo salvatore54@sbcglobal.net   
Pickleball:  Michael Barnett  aragon264niantic@gmail.com 
Social:   Elen Belluci  elbellis1@gmail.com 
   Lori Delucca   ldelucca@sbcglobal.net  
Short Term Rental: Gary Farrugia  farrugiact@gmail.com 
Steak/Lobster Dinner: Dave Bergeron   berge95@hotmail.com  
   Lynn Bergeron   les242001@yahoo.com  
Tennis   Matt Goldreich   matthewgoldreich@gmail.com  
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